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*IFP is the property and technology of Fischer sports.
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Rottefella MOVE Switch unit
Rottefella Move Race Unit

Rottefella MOVE Tune unit

Rottefella MOVE manual SK binding IFP*Bulk

Rottefella MOVE manual CL binding IFP*Bulk

Rottefella MOVE manual SK binding NIS Bulk

Rottefella MOVE manual CL binding NIS Bulk
Rottefella MOVE adapter RMP Bulk
Rottefella MOVE adapter IFP* Bulk

Rottefella MOVE adapter NIS 1.0 Bulk

Rottefella MOVE Tune Skate Kit IFP*
Rottefella MOVE Tune Skate Kit NIS 1.0

Rottefella MOVE Tune Skate RMP

Rottefella MOVE Race Kit for NIS 3.0 & NIS 2.0
Rottefella MOVE Race Kit for IFP*
Rottefella MOVE Race Kit for NIS 1.0

RottefellaMOVE Race Kit for RMP

Rottefella MOVE Switch NIS 3&2
Rottefella MOVE Switch Kit for IFP*
Rottefella MOVE Switch Kit for NIS

Rottefella MOVE Switch Kit for RMP
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Xcelerator Pro Skate bulk
Xcelerator Pro Skate singlepack

Xcelerator Pro Classic bulk
Xcelerator Pro Classic singlepack

Xcelerator 2.0 Skate bulk
Xcelerator 2.0 Skate singlepack

Xcelerator 2.0 Classic bulk
Xcelerator 2.0 Classic singlepack

Rottefella Skate Quicklock for IFP* bulk
Rottefella Skate Quicklock for IFP* singlepack

Rottefella Classic Quicklock for IFP* bulk
Rottefella Classic Quicklock for IFP* singlepack

Xcelerator JR Skate bulk
Xcelerator JR Skate singlepack

Xcelerator JR Classic bulk
Xcelerator JR Classic singlepack

Rottefella Rollerski Skate bulk
Rottefella Rollerski Skate singlepack

Rottefella Rollerski Classic bulk
Rottefella Rollerski Classic singlepack

Rottefella Performance Skate black bulk
Rottefella Performance Skate black singlepack

Rottefella Performance Classic black bulk
Rottefella Performance Classic black singlepack

Rottefella Sport Screw Binding Skate bulk
Rottefella Sport Screw Binding Skate singlepack

Rottefella Sport Screw Binding Classic bulk
Rottefella Sport Screw Binding Classic singlepack
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Tour Art no

10200197 10 Rottefella Touring Auto Classic black bulk
10200196 10 Rottefella Touring Auto Classic black singlepack

- 10200150 10 Rottefella Basic black
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10200157 10 Rottefella Start black bulk
10200242 10 Rottefella Start black singlepack

Back Country

10200175 10 Rottefella BC Auto bulk
10200176 10 Rottefella BC Auto singlepack

D 10200177 10 Rottefella BC Manual bulk

! 10200178 10 Rottefella BC Manual singlepack
e o e 1 D 10200179 10 Rottefella BC Magnum bulk
TITTI ! 10200180 10 Rottefella BC Magnum singlepack
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- 10200159 10 Rottefella Super Telemark

10100074 5 Rottefella 75mm with Cable - long, size 42-49
10100075 5 Rottefella 75mm with Cable - short, size 36-44

10200398 10 Rottefella Xplore BC offtrack binding

10200399 10 Rottefella Xplore BC flex hard
| 10200400 10 Rottefella Xpore BC anti-ice plate

10200401 10 Rottefella Xplore BC leash

Rottefella AS, Ringeriksveien 70, NO-3419 Lierstranda, NORWAY. Email: post@rottefella.no
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Xcelerator Skate Flexor med. Single Pack

Xcelerator Skate Flexor soft Single Pack
Xcelerator Skate Flexor hard Single Pack
Xcelerator Classic Flexor med. Single Pack
Xcelerator Classic Flexor soft Single Pack
Xcelerator Classic Flexor hard Single Pack
Xcelerator Skate Spacer

Xcelerator Handles
Rottefella Mounting Plate
Rottefella Start Handles 16 pack

Rottefella Start Mountingplate 20 pack 14mm screw
Rottefella Start Mountingplate 20 pack <125cm ski 10mm screw

Rottefella AS, Ringeriksveien 70, NO-3414 Lierstranda, NORWAY. Email: post@rottefella.no



Spare Parts

Flexor for Skate:
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Art no

20200084 pcs
20200085 pcs

20200278 pcs

20200092 pcs

Art no

20200091 pcs

20200034 pcs

20200680 pcs

20200666 pcs

20200667 pcs

20200652 pcs

20200606 pcs

20200203 pcs

30100014 pcs
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Flexor 60SH skate front - R3/Jr-Race/Exercise
Rear flexor 50SH skate - R3/Jr-Race

Rear flexor 50SH - Touring Auto
Flexor Classic 40SH black - R3/Exercise

Flexor 40SH black - T4/T3

Flexor 40SH black - BC Auto/Manual/Magnum

Heel plate Xcelerator Pro Skate white

Heel plate Xcelerator Pro Classic white

Heel plate black - Xcelerator 2.0
Heel plate white - Touring Auto

Heel plate black - Touring Auto

Screw cover black - BC Auto

Key - NIS plates

Rottefella AS, Ringeriksveien 70, NO-3414 Lierstranda, NORWAY. Email: post@rottefella.no



Mounting equipment Cross Country
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Art no

10200144 pcs

40800023 pcs

40800024 pcs

40800025 pcs

40800055 pcs

40800066 pcs

30800159 pcs
30800274 pcs
30800275 pcs

30800062 pcs

30800064 pcs

30800065 pcs

30800066 pcs

30800067 pcs

30800070 pcs

30800071 pcs

30800073 pcs

ROJYEFElA

Powered by you - technology by us

Mal Universal komplett med innsatser
Template Universal Complete with Inserts

Mal Innsats Xcelerator monteringsplate
Template Insert Xcelerator Mountingplate

Mal Innsats Start/Basic
Template Insert Start/Basic

Mal Innsats BC Auto/Man/Magnum
Template Insert BC Auto/Man/Magnum

Mal Innsats Rottefella Rollerski/Sport Screw
Template Insert Rottefella Rollerski/Sport Screw

Mal Innsats Rottefella Xcplore
Template Insert Rottefella Xcplore

Bor/Drill bit @3,6x7
Bor/Drill bit @3,6x11,5
Bor/Drill bit @3,6x15,5

Skrutrekker/Screwdriver POZ 3

Skrue bit/Screw bit, POZ 3

Bor for reparasjonsplugger
Drill bit for repair plugs

Hullbor/Hollow drill bit
Gjengetapp/Threading die
Reparasjonsplugger 50 stk

Plastic dowels for repair 50 pcs

Plastplugger 250 stk
Plastic plugs for repair 250 pcs

Spesiallim/Special glue
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